
NORTH CAROLINA  SERVICE CONTRACT  
DARE COUNTY  PURCHASE ORDER# 
  
 

 THIS ADDENDUM to CONTRACT ( "CONTRACT" originally dated May 4, 2021) is made and 
entered into this the 4th  day of April, 2023, by and between TOWN OF SOUTHERN SHORES, a body 
corporate and poli�c exis�ng pursuant to the laws of the State of North Carolina, (hereina�er referred to 
as "the TOWN") party of the first part and SANDSKI, L.L.C. d/b/a SURF RESCUE, SS/EID# 56-2195849, 
(hereina�er referred to as “CONTRACTOR"), party of the second part. 

 

1.    ADDENDUM TO SERVICES TO BE PROVIDED AND AGREED CHARGES are as follows: 

i.  TOWN shall Pay CONTRACTOR the following amounts for services under this CONTRACT: 

FY 2021/2022                           $176,000 

FY 2022/2023                           $184,000      +       $9,749       =    $193,749 

FY 2023/2024                           $192,000      +       $29,245     =    $221,245 

FY 2024/2025                           $200,000      +       $29,245      =   $229,245 

FY 2025/2026                           $208,000      +       $29,245      =   $237,245 

 

2. TERM OF CONTRACT 

The term of the Contract for Services is from July 1, 2021 un�l December 31, 2026 

 

SIGNATURES 

Both the TOWN and the CONTRACTOR agree to the above CONTRACT. 

        

       SANDSKI, LLC d/b/a SURF RESCUE 

 

       By:_________________________ 

       Title:_______________________ 

       Date:_______________________ 

        

WITNESS OR ATTEST BY: 

 

__________________ 



NORTH CAROLINA  SERVICE CONTRACT  
DARE COUNTY  PURCHASE ORDER# 
  
 

        

TOWN OF SOUTHERN SHORES 

 

By:__________________________ 

Title:________________________ 

Date:________________________ 

 

ATTEST: 

____________________ 
Town Clerk 
 

 

  (TOWN SEAL) 

 

 

This instrument has been preaudited in the manner 
required by the Local Government Budget and 
Fiscal Control Act. 
 
_____________________ 
Finance Director    


